Champagne Glass Bottle

Drappier Premier Cru Otani Brut ¥3,300 ¥23,100
FSET JILEI DU Z—HZ TJavhk

FR ZANA R NZSORKDHD, AN—CBILTYYDORENMEDIUVAY RV v Y/N—Z12

White Wine Glass Bottle

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2023 ¥3,100 ¥18,000

DSI9F4—=NRo IY—"J«Z3Y TS5V

RULCHBR, JLYyYaRRUEYITISROSALADE. #TFTH T UL OVHEH

Chablis 1ler Cru Fouchaume 2020 ¥3,400 ¥20,000

Yy T TIVEIDU2 JIbY3a—A

UEY. 88k WiTa. BULVEDNBITRAARL POV TLBEXNWEHEIRIILODIY SR EHELND 1Y

Red Wine Glass Bottle

Francis Ford Coppola Director’s Cut
Alexander Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 ¥3,200 ¥19,000

ISVYR ITxa—F DymS T4 UIH-X Ay bk PLFHVES—- JrL—

TSy ONY=0NYR b= EURFvIRAIVDRAK., LoDDEULEYYZYTIIVIRT 1 51 TDDAY

Cross Barn Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast 2020 ¥3,600 ¥21,000

O02N=> EJ D=L VY IV¥I-R b+

TR F I SANY =, T VYRIVOEDLIDBSEMTIUVAY FRED. SBFIDENNIZEEDUEIRDEKNDL)

Service Charge will be added to your bill.  All vintages are subject to change.
BEICIERR. T—ERRENESETCNELEEFT, ATRRICIKD T VT —IDEENCINET,



Champagne
Drappier Premier Cru Otani Brut
RSET JILEI DUz #—H= TUavhk

Palmer La Reserve Brut N/V
JULX S LEILY TUaw k-

Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin Yellow Label Brut N/V
F—J DU RYPILEY A TO—-SR)L TUaw b

Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve N/V

Yv)UIL TRYvD TUavk LEILT

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs N/V
A F =L TS5V R TS5y

Dom Pérignon, Vintage 2013

By RUZIY Ja 5=

Krug Grande Cuvée N/V
DUaT I5Y Fadt

Louis Roederer Cristal 2015
1 OFL—IL DURE)

Rosé
Ruinart Brut Rosé N/V
WA F =L TUawk OF

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Rosé 2002

RYUT Y2 N)LIRhwyo O

Half Bottle

Champagne 375ml

Veuve Cliquot Brut N/V
- S Tyaw bk

Krug Grande Cuvée N/V
DYald 5V £an

White Wine 375ml
Meursault Clos du Murger 2018

MY — 20 a2 Ta/lyzx

Asatsuyu 2024
PHYa

Red Wine 375ml
Gevrey Chambertin 2020

Va2l Ve IRNWVEIY LT Iv R

Rindo 2020

Albert Grivault

Kenzo Estate

Louis Jadot

Kenzo Estate

¥23,100

¥24,000

¥25,000

¥28,000

¥38,000

¥62,000

¥75,000

¥140,000

¥38,000

¥120,000

¥14,000

¥42,000

¥18,000

¥22,000

¥17,000

¥26,000



White Wine

France
Bourgogne

Rully Les Plantenays 2017
Jalu— U IS5V RRA

Montagny ler Cru Bonneveaux 2022
EVSNZ— TJIL2IOUa RXT%—

Chassagne Montrachet 2022

YeyY—"231 EVSvIT

Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru
Abbay de Morgeot 2018

YYv—221 EVSyYx TIVIIOUa PRA R EILY3

Bordeaux
Chateau La Fleur Lescours 2023

Yy b= 3 JIL=IL LRD=)b

Les Arums de Lagrange 2020

LYILA B S5T5Y9a

Loire
Sancerre Comte Lafond 2023

Y- VL 302V

Pouilly Fumé Baron de L 2022

TAL14D«X )NOY By ITL

New Zealand

Marlbrough
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2023

DS50F4—RA I=—T« 3V TSV

Folium Vineyard

Sauvignon Blanc Reserve 2023
TIAUIA Ty —o—R Y= ,=3Y TSV Y-y

Service Charge will be added to your bill.  All vintages are subject to change.

Louis Max

Olivier leflaive

Louis Jadot

Berthelemot

Lescours

Lagrange

Comte Lafond

De Ladoucette

Cloudy Bay

Folium

BEICERIER, U—EXARENESETCNEREEET., ARRCKIKD T YT —IDEBNCINET,

¥17,600

¥26,000

¥37,000

¥40,000

¥17,600

¥19,000

¥19,000

¥54,000

¥18,000

¥22,000



USA

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Aveta

Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley 2021
25YIR J=T D4V ES—Z PE—H U—I1 =3V TS5V FIX TpL—

Asatsuyu 2024

oyl V-J«Z3Y T3SV

Chateau Ste. Michelle Indian Wells Chardonnay 2021

Ve b—UYIvIIIV A1VT14PY DI—)LX Yv)LER

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars

Karia Chardonnay Napa Valley 2021
25v02 J=T D1V ES—Z AUP YvILER FX TrL—

Patz and Hall Chardonnay Sonoma Coast 2019

NyY PUE R=)L Yv)bER VIV I-RA+

Grgich Hills Estate Chardonnay

Grown Napa Valley 2019
A-FvF LIZ IRF—k YpILER 09V FIX TpL—

Far Niente Chardonnay Napa Valley 2017
J7p— ZIVF YPILER FIN TrUL—

HDV Chardonnay 2021

NTE R JrU—X H—RORX IYvILER /)N TpL—

Hillick & Hobbs Dry Riesling Estate Vineyard
Seneka Lake Finger Lakes 2021

EUYD&KNTR BS54 U=RUYT IRT—k TJ4YP—F
'RND UAD D4VH— LA1DR

Stag’s Leap

Kenzo Estate

Ch.Ste.Michelle

Stag’s Leap Wine

Patz and Hall

Grgich Hills

Far Niente

HDYV Wines

Hillick & Hobbs

Service Charge will be added to your bill.  All vintages are subject to change.
BECIERE. U—EXRNENESETCNEREFT., ATRRICKD T VT —IDEENCINET,

¥17,000

¥42,000

¥16,000

¥18,000

¥26,000

¥29,000

¥35,000

¥55,000

¥26,000



Red Wine

France
Bourgogne
Gevery Chabmertin 2018

a0 Ve INIEIY TeUvT OV Z3a—)

Philipe Rossignol

Nuits Saint George ler Cru Les Porets Saint George 2019 Faiveley

ZaA5YI3)Ya TILEIHUa U AL Y Y3iVa

Gevery Chabmertin ler Cru Les Champeaux 2021

I YeINILEY TILEIDUa U IYvpViR—

Clos Saint Denis Grand Cru Georges Lgnier 2019

20 Yy RZ J35Y0Ja I3hya UZT

Bordeaux

Chateau Tayac Cuvée Réservée 2014
Vv b=y FaJdz LEILT

Chateau de Lescours 2020

Yvb— F URDO=

Chateau Cantenac Brown 2014
Yo h— AVRFYI TSIy

Chateau Croizet-Bages 2012

Yy b= 2000 N=Y2

Margaux du Chateau Margaux 2015

NYIV3d— Fa Yv b= YIL3—

Chateau Margaux 2011

Yy h— VILI-

Chateau Lafite Rothschild 2013

Yvh— 574y O-FYLE

Spain
Rioja
Torre del Conde de Hervias 2018

k=L )L DVF F TILEFPR

Remelluri Tinto Reserva 2010
LXUal F4Yk LEILIP

Ramon Bilbao Mirto 2016

STEY BILNZ =)Lk

Italy
Piemonte

Barolo Del Comune Di Serralunga D’alba 2019

NO—0 TV DAL= T+ Ly3SILVA FILN

Veneto

Amarone Della Valpolicella Costasera 2019

PYO—R TvD JPIMUFIvS IZAES

Tortochot

Georges Lgnier

Cote de Bourg

Saint-Emlion

Margaux

Pauillac

Margaux

Margaux

Pauillac

Conde de Hervias

Remelluri

Ramon Bilbao

Schiavenza

MAJI

Service Charge will be added to your bill.  All vintages are subject to change.
BECIERE. U—EXRNENESETCNEREFT., ATRRICKD T VT —IDEENCINET,

¥30,000

¥34,000

¥52,000

¥90,000

¥16,000

¥17,600

¥21,000

¥28,000

¥32,000

¥250,000

¥300,000

¥17,000

¥20,000

¥28,000

¥20,000

¥32,000



USA

Etude Pinot Noir Carneros 2020 Etude Wines
IFa—k EJ JDO—)L A—ROR
Failla Wines Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast 2023 Failla Wines

Jx45 D4V EJ JO—=)L VY IY Ik

J Vineyards &Winery Pinot Noir
Russian River Valley 2021

ViHd EVP-X & D4 U— E/ JO=)L OYPYITr— TrL—

J Vineyards &Winery

Markham Merlot Napa Valley 2018

N—AL X)LO0— FIN TrL—

Markham Vineyards

Stags’ Leap Winery Merlot Napa Valley 2019
25y T2 =T D1F U= X0— FIX TpL—

Stag’s Leap Winery

Duckhorn Merlot Napa Valley 2022 Duckhorn Vineyards
5y OR—Y %)= FIX TpL—
Clos Du Val Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2021 Clos Du Val

20 Ta TPV ANIWVR I—=T1rZ3Yy FIN JdrL—

Stags’ Leap Winery Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2020 Stag’s Leap Winery
2BYITR Y=T DL FU— ANVR Y—J1Z3Y FIX TpL—

Etude Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2019
IFa—F ARLR Y=F1Z3Y FIX IpL—

Etude Wines

Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
aN—=k EYF T+ ANIVR Y—T1Z3Y

Robert Mondavi winery

Grgich Hills Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2019
H—FvF )X ARNLR VY=T1Z3Y FI)IN TrL—

Grgich Hills

Rindo 2020

Y kR— ANVR VY=T1Z3Y

Kenzo Estate

Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2011

Jp— ZIVF ANLR Y-T1Z3Y FIN Trl—

Far Niente

Opus One 2019 Opus One winery
Z—=INR DYV
Asuka 2016 Kenzo Estate

BBE&E ANILR TSV

Margerum M5 Santa Barbara County 2022

N=—Y235h IAh IDPA7T0 BUH N=N3 NDOYT+ JILFTvya

Margerum

¥22,000

¥26,000

¥33,000

¥20,000

¥22,000

¥25,000

¥24,000

¥26,000

¥35,000

¥38,000

¥42,000

¥46,000

¥69,000

¥200,000

¥56,000

¥18,000



